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Null-lep Simostranda IL - Resultater 26.01.2016

StNr Navn

Arskull 1.runde 2.runde Resultat Plass
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Eivind Kesam Olsen
Emilie Kesam Olsen

Vetle Tandberg

Hannah Varlo

Sara Mohagen

Mari Hagfoss

Helene Wassend

Marius Wassend

Bastian Sandum

Thomas Skikstein

Oscar Plomas Strandbraten
Marcus Plomas Strandbraten
Tina Johansen

Randi Johansen

Are Lindstad

David Bergan

Oline Brennhaugen Lie
Linni Brennhaugen Lie
Anna Kopland Terum
Anine Stenseth

Oliver A Lgvstad

Didrik Lgvstad

Kasper Larsen Ragste
Andrea Brastad Nygard
Magnus Halvorsen

Celine Halvorsen

Emma Kopland

Eskil Kopland

Hege Neaess

Tobias Lenning Formodalen
Tuva Lanning Formodalen
Olivia Hulbak Fredheim
Ingeborg Hulbak Fredheim
Kjell Otto Hansen
Christoffer Hansen

Tuva Refsal Kjemperud
Hanna K Maulud

Susann K Maulud

Mikkel Ddegard

Simon Jdegard

Sverre Aasand

Aslak Aasand

Bjorn Tore Aasand

Emma Grefstad Nitter
Havard Johansen

Jonas Kind Andersen
Helene Kind Andersen
Leander Formodalen Herleiksplass
Malfrid Brokhaug Ravang
@yunn Brokhaug Rgvang
Odd Arne Revang

Varg Midtskogen

Reier Kopland Terum
Sverre Neevdal

Johannes Neaevdal

Marius Granli
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10:04.0
12:03.7
6:20.2
11:10.8
11:38.1
25:32.0
14:38.2
4:30.3
4:27.2
4:26.8
4:48.1
6:02.9
18:18.1
18:18.0
31:19.7
5:43.9
13:33.9
16:24.5
14:42.0
10:00.0
10:16.0
11:01.3
11:02.6
14:40.9
11:17.6
11:05.0
6:14.4
8:12.6
7:39.7
9:56.6
15:26.5
22:08.5
6:22.0
11:31.2
11:31.3
9:00.1
14:48.4
16:03.0
12:58.1
16:12.8
10:26.7
4:25.7
10:26.7
17:46.0
5:55.7
3:03.9
5:56.0
8:33.9
16:30.9
5:56.6
16:28.5
8:31.1
12:56.1
14:08.1
14:17.5
18:40.5

8:02.8
11:01.7
7:154
2:41.5
2:15.7
13:41.3
11:24.9
4:22.2
4:24.7
4:27.0
4:56.1
6:37.1
16:55.7
16:55.8
10:43.5
5:41.9
10:39.9
19:19.2
16:05.0
11:00.0
11:16.0
12:17.5
11:07.8
11:27.9
10:20.1
10:09.4
6:07.4
4:15.5
8:22.1
9:43.6
17:10.0
22:46.8
7:22.0
11:17 1
11:07.5
9:38.0
11:31.5
12:14 1
13:55.4
15:19.9
10:09.9
4:20.2
10:10.3
19:05.6
5:28.0
3:06.6
5:42.4
8:24.1
15:47.2
5:42.8
15:45.8
8:00.0
10:57.6
13:55.6
12:44.8
15:01.0

2:01.2
1:02.0
0:55.2
8:29.3
9:22.4
11:50.7
3:13.3
0:08.1
0:02.5
0:00.2
0:08.0
0:34.2
1:22.4
1:22.2
20:36.2
0:02.0
2:54.0
2:54.7
1:23.0
1:00.0
1:00.0
1:16.2
0:05.2
3:13.0
0:57.5
0:55.6
0:07.0
3:57.1
0:42.4
0:13.0
1:43.5
0:38.3
1:00.0
0:14.1
0:23.8
0:37.9
3:16.9
3:48.9
0:57.3
0:52.9
0:16.8
0:05.5
0:16.4
1:19.6
0:27.7
0:02.7
0:13.6
0:09.8
0:43.7
0:13.8
0:42.7
0:31.1
1:58.5
0:12.5
1:32.7
3:39.5
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12
4
1
11
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2
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Null-lep Simostranda IL - Resultater 26.01.2016

SpareBank

StNr Navn Arskull 1.runde 2.runde Resultat Plass
57 Malin Granli 2013 17:23.1 10:34.7 6:48.4 71
58 Andreas Presterud 2005 4:09.0 4114 0:024 3
59 Sivert Plomas-Blekkan 2006 14:04.1 16:57.3 2:53.2 62
60 Sophia Rosenlund Samuelsen 2011 22:42.8 4:59.0 17:43.8 78
61 Christian Eizenberger 2007 7:30.0 7:194 0:10.6 15
62 Emrik Mulvik Skomsvoll 2007 10:48.3 10:59.5 0:11.2 16
63 Eimund Billing 2007 13:29.6 10:57.6 2:32.0 60
64 Elias Standnes Hagen 2005 8:34.7 7457 0490 38
65 Lukas Standnes Hagen 2012 10:57.4 11:189 0:21.5 26
66 Magnus Brauchle 2007 91144 7395 1:349 56
67 Mathias N Bergan 2012 9:28.6 20:50.5 11:21.9 74
68 Magnus Bergan 9:25.5 20:52.3 11:26.8 75
69 Vilde Nyhus Brenna 2006 10:04.5 10:18.0 0:13.5 19
70 Vetle Nyhus Brenna 2008 9:51.5 10:08.6 0:17.1 25
71 Oskar Myrmel Skinstad 2008 9:26.5 9:36.1 0:09.6 13
72 Herman Myrmel Skinstad 2006 12:22.5 12:155 0:07.0 9
73 Sander Nygard 2010 19:32.4 18:26.5 1:059 48
74 Mia Emilie Braten Ab 2008 16:04.5 18:50.2 2:45.7 61
75 Tea Natahlie Braten Aby 2006 9:08.7 8:00.0 1:08.7 49
76 Lars Aane Danielsen 2008 12:27.8 12:32.1 0:04.3 6
77 Matheo Danielsen 2011 29:16.7 13:07.3 16:09.4 77
78 Live Bendiksby 1998 14:02.6 14:37.3 0:34.7 31
79 Silje Johannessen 1998 14:03.0 14:39.8 0:36.8 32
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